
Lake Atalanta - July 2019

07/01/2019 - 07/31/2019 Lake Atalanta

Total 21695

Peak Day Wed, 24 Jul, 2019 (1,057)

Minimum Day Fri, 5 Jul, 2019 (322)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 29

Daily Average 700

Average Workday Traffic 684

Average Weekend Traffic 745

Weekly Average 4899

Monthly Average 21301

Date Lake Atalanta

Mon, Jul 1, 2019 576

Tue, Jul 2, 2019 727

Wed, Jul 3, 2019 623

Thu, Jul 4, 2019 557

Fri, Jul 5, 2019 322

Sat, Jul 6, 2019 627

Sun, Jul 7, 2019 800

Mon, Jul 8, 2019 645

Tue, Jul 9, 2019 677

Wed, Jul 10, 2019 534

Thu, Jul 11, 2019 788

Fri, Jul 12, 2019 637

Sat, Jul 13, 2019 773

Sun, Jul 14, 2019 947

Mon, Jul 15, 2019 540

Tue, Jul 16, 2019 791

Wed, Jul 17, 2019 598

Thu, Jul 18, 2019 636

Fri, Jul 19, 2019 485

Sat, Jul 20, 2019 546

Sun, Jul 21, 2019 614

Mon, Jul 22, 2019 887

Tue, Jul 23, 2019 909

Wed, Jul 24, 2019 1057

Thu, Jul 25, 2019 863

Fri, Jul 26, 2019 869

Sat, Jul 27, 2019 775

Sun, Jul 28, 2019 876

Mon, Jul 29, 2019 508

Tue, Jul 30, 2019 763

Wed, Jul 31, 2019 745


